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Data

1-03-2019

1-03-2019

1-03-2019

1-03-2019

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

14:30 - 16:00
(2)

16:00 - 17:30
(2)

17:45 - 19:15
(2)

19:15 - 20:00
(1)

8:15-10:30
(3)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

Nazwa

Seminarium dyplomowe

Etyka biznesu

Etyka biznesu

Seminarium dyplomowe

Etyka biznesu

Etyka biznesu

Przywddztwo biznesowe

Seminarium dyplomowe

Seminarium dyplomowe

Savoir vivre w biznesie

Grupa

dr Kuleszyns/ZZL/2016/ZiB NStac

Konw/ZIC B/n//2016/NStac

Konw/ZIC B/n//2016/NStac

dr K-Boron/ZZL/2016/ZiCB NStac

Konw/ZIC B/n//2016/NStac

Konw/ZIC B/n//2016/NStac

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

dr Krasa/CM/2016/ZiCB NStac

dr Rycerz-Fiuk/CM/2016/ZiCB

NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

Wyktadowca

dr Zdobystaw
Kuleszynski

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

dr Edyta Kowalczyk-
Boron

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

dr Joanna Rudawska
dr Wiktor Krasa

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr tukasz Baratynski

Sala

706 - p.

informatyczna A

727 A

727 A

727 A

727 A

727 A

704 A

706 - p.

informatyczna A

707 A

707 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Data

2-03-2019

2-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

3-03-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

15:00 - 16:30
(2)

15:45-17:15
(2)

8:15-9:00
(1)

9:00 - 11:15
(3)

9:00 - 11:15
(3)

11:30 - 13:00
(2)

11:30 - 13:00
(2)

13:15-15:30
(3)

13:15 - 14:45
(2)

Nazwa

Przywddztwo biznesowe

Savoir vivre w biznesie

Seminarium dyplomowe

Trening asertywnosci

Zarzadzanie w
przedsiebiorstwie
miedzynarodowym

Trening asertywnosci

Zarzadzanie w
przedsiebiorstwie
miedzynarodowym

Budowanie marki
menedzera

Systemy oceniania,
motywowania i
wynagradzania
pracownikéw

Grupa

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

dr Rycerz-Fiuk/CM/2016/ZiCB

NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr tukasz Baratynski

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Joanna Rudawska

magister Kamil
Bulinski

magister Stawomira
Jamrowicz Zelazny

Sala

704 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

704 A

707 A

704 A

707 A

704 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Czas od - do
Data (g.lek.)

3-03-2019 15:00-17:15
(3)

3-03-2019 15:45-17:15
(2)

Nazwa

Systemy oceniania,
motywowania i
wynagradzania
pracownikéw

Budowanie marki
menedzera

Grupa

konw/ZZL/ZIC B/2016/ NStac

konw/CM/ZIC B/2016/

Wyktadowca

magister Stawomira
Jamrowicz Zelazny

magister Kamil
Bulinski

Sala

704 A

707 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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